General information about company

Scrip code 511523

Name of the company VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | ooy | No- OF Total nos. | Shareholding as a | gac class of securities (1X)
Category fully . shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of . paid-up . shares held ’
Category | of paid up . underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders . equity : vy = . Total
(0] shareholder (i) equity shares Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, Rights otal as
() shares | o1 Receipts Vi) 1957) (V1II) As a a % of
held (1V) (V1) % of (A+B+C2) Class Class | 1o (A+B+C)
(V) eg: X |egyy
Promoter
(A) (FS:Lromoter 14 2679979 2679979 38.65 2679979 2679979 | 38.65
Group
ublic ; .
B Publi 3754 4254259 4254259 61.35 4254259 4254259 | 61.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 3768 6934238 6934238 100 6934238 6934238 | 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shares

Number of pledged or




No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in .
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Category | ) ieriving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered cquity shares
Category | of Outstar)(dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgld %/n
()] shareholder convertibleg Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of As a Asa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) Asa | No. [total | No. | total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 38.65 2679979
Group
(B) Public 61.35 3996811
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6676790

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
' as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Of
fully Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of NG @ i
: 9 | shares shares shares o of Voting (XIV) Total
Category & Nos. Of  Jpaid up paid- | oo 1vino | held (vil) | (calculated | RiGNtS o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depos?;org/ B as per asa %
i = of
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares equity Recaipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Total
held shares Class eg: | Class O
(V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) Total | voti
(lV) held eg:y oting
As a % of f
V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) L s 2679979 2679979 | 38.65 2679979 2679979 | 38.65
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 2679979 2679979 | 38.65 2679979 2679979 | 38.65
() Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 14 2679979 2679979 | 38.65 2679979 2679979 | 38.65
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ali)) shareholders | 3549 1953201 1953201 | 28.17 1953201 1953201 | 28.17

holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.




Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 1323753 1323753 | 19.09 1323753 1323753 | 19.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (OIS 184 977305 977305  |14.09 977305 977305 |14.09
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3754 4254259 4254259 | 61.35 4254259 4254259 | 61.35
Total Public
Shareholding 3754 4254259 4254259 |[61.35 4254259 4254259 | 61.35
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3768 6934238 6934238 | 100 6934238 6934238 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 3768 6934238 6934238 | 100 6934238 6934238 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Slhe:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | | ocked in | P'€49€d OF
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Underlvin Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered SR e
s Outstarildir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgld in
: aing Outstanding | securities and | (as a percentage of A A .
convertible q ; S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) ()EI)= (VIN+(X) As [ No. total | No. | total
@) a % of (A+B+C2) | ) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 38.65 2679979
Sub-Total (A)(1) 38.65 2679979
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 38.65 2679979
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.17 1695753
(a(ii)) 19.09 1323753
(e) 14.09 977305
Sub-Total (B)(3) 61.35 3996811
Total Public
Shareholding 61.35 3996811
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 6676790
Total (A+B+C) 100 6676790




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

YOGESH

MAHASUKLAL

SHAH

DIVYABALA

MAHASUKHLAL

SHAH

MAHASUKLAL

SHAH HUF

SHRUTI
YOGESH
SHAH

YOGESH
SHAH HUF

KALPANA D
SHAH

KRUPA
YOGESH
SHAH

PAN (1)

ALUPS8269A

AAZPS2990J

AACHM9737L

DALPS1439H

AAAHY1838C

APKPS1659G

EDOPS4136L

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1v)

883339

464047

337965

234714

201595

196987

150000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
vy =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

883339

464047

337965

234714

201595

196987

150000

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.74

6.69

4.87

3.38

291

2.84

2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

883339

464047

337965

234714

201595

196987

150000

Class eg:y

Total

883339

464047

337965

234714

201595

196987

150000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

12.74

6.69

4.87

3.38

291

2.84

2.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of




convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.74

6.69

4.87

3.38

291

2.84

2.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or oth

erwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

883339

464047

337965

234714

201595

196987

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NISHA
BHAVIN
SHAH

BHAVIN
SATISH
SHAH

SHAH JIGAR
JAYANT

ASHISH
JAYANT
SHAH

JAYANT
SEVENTILAL
SHAH

DHARNENDRA
BIPINCHANDRA

SHAH

ARVIND M.
SHAH HUF

PAN (I1)

BMUPS4092R

AANPS7890R

AAEPS5071R

AACPS9492G

AADPS5451]

AAFPS7919B

AAAHAOQ083P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

71720

50000

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

71720

50000

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.72

0.56

0.36

0.26

0.08

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

71720

50000

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750




Class eg:y

Total

71720

50000

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.03

0.72

0.56

0.36

0.26

0.08

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

0.72

0.56

0.36

0.26

0.08

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or othe

rwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

71720

50000

38900

24950

18262

5750

1750

Reason for not pr

oviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2679979

held (1V)




No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 2679979
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated 38.65

as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2679979

Class eg:y

Total

2679979

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

2679979

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KRUTESH DEVENDRA
SHAH

DEVAL NILAY
SHAH

PRAKASH CHANDULAL
SHAH

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

BSCPS5565D

AJQPS6472D

ADFPS0348R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

78628

160000

93635

332263

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

78628

160000

93635

332263

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.13

2.31

1.35

4.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

78628

160000

93635

332263

Class eg:y

Total

78628

160000

93635

332263

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

2.31

1.35

4.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

1.13

231

1.35

4.79




capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78628

160000

93635

332263

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4
Category NRI — Non- Repat | Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
More than 1

Category / More
than 1 percentage

percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NILAY
SUVRATBHAI
SHAH

SUMTINATH SHARES
AND SERVICES PRIVA

GUJARAT STATE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATION

SHREE MALLIKARJUN
TRADINVEST PVT LT

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AAQPS5221H

AANCS2340B

AABCG2924M

AACCS0918G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

100000

206352

210600

169514

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

100000

206352

210600

169514

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.44

2.98

3.04

2.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

206352

210600

169514

Class eg:y

Total

100000

206352

210600

169514

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.44

2.98

3.04

2.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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