General information about company	
Scrip code	511523
Name of the company	VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	rities			
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			ng Rights h curities (IX	
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as
	(II)	` ,						Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	2679979			2679979	38.65	2679979		2679979	38.65
(B)	Public	3754	4254259			4254259	61.35	4254259		4254259	61.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3768	6934238			6934238	100	6934238		6934238	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
						Number of	Number of Shares pledged or				

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locked in shares (XII)		otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (Xi) Warrants (No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.65					2679979	
(B)	Public				61.35					3996811	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					6676790	

Table	II - Statement	showing sh	narehold	ing pa	ttern of t	he Promo	ter and Pro	omoter (Froup		
			No. of	No. Of	V 05	m . I	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category &	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid up paid-	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the Promote	er and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	tian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	2679979			2679979	38.65	2679979		2679979	38.65
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	2679979			2679979	38.65	2679979		2679979	38.65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		14	2679979			2679979	38.65	2679979		2679979	38.65
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding	pattern o	of the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3541	1953201			1953201	28.17	1953201		1953201	28.17
	Individuals - ii.										

(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	1323753			1323753	19.09	1323753	1323753	19.09
(e)	Any Other (specify)	184	977305			977305	14.09	977305	977305	14.09
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3754	4254259			4254259	61.35	4254259	4254259	61.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		3754	4254259			4254259	61.35	4254259	4254259	61.35
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern (of the Non Pr	romoter- No	n Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		3768	6934238			6934238	100	6934238	6934238	100
Total (A+B+C)		3768	6934238			6934238	100	6934238	6934238	100

Table II - S	tatement sl	nowing sha	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	omot	er Gro	oup		
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
Sr.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Sta	ntement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	r and	Promote	r Grou	ıp			
(1)	Indian										
(a)				38.65					2679979		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.65					2679979		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.65					2679979		
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareh	older					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ons									
(a(i))				28.17					1695753		
(a(ii))				19.09					1323753		
(e)				14.09					977305		
Sub-Total (B)(3)				61.35					3996811		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				61.35					3996811		
С	Table IV - St	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6676790		
Total (A+B+C)				100					6676790		

		Individ	duals/Hindu un	divided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	YOGESH MAHASUKLAL SHAH	DIVYABALA MAHASUKHLAL SHAH	MAHASUKLAL SHAH HUF	SHRUTI YOGESH SHAH	YOGESH SHAH HUF	KALPANA D SHAH	KRUPA YOGESH SHAH
PAN (II)	ALUPS8269A	AAZPS2990J	AACHM9737L	DALPS1439H	AAAHY1838C	APKPS1659G	EDOPS4136I
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	883339	464047	337965	234714	201595	196987	150000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	883339	464047	337965	234714	201595	196987	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.74	6.69	4.87	3.38	2.91	2.84	2.16
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	883339	464047	337965	234714	201595	196987	150000
Class eg:y							
Total	883339	464047	337965	234714	201595	196987	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.74	6.69	4.87	3.38	2.91	2.84	2.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of							

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.74	6.69	4.87	3.38	2.91	2.84	2.16
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	883339	464047	337965	234714	201595	196987	150000
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Indi	viduals/Hind	u undivided l	Family						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NISHA BHAVIN SHAH	BHAVIN SATISH SHAH	SHAH JIGAR JAYANT	ASHISH JAYANT SHAH	JAYANT SEVENTILAL SHAH	DHARNENDRA BIPINCHANDRA SHAH	ARVIND M. SHAH HUF				
PAN (II)	BMUPS4092R	AANPS7890R	AAEPS5071R	AACPS9492G	AADPS5451J	AAFPS7919B	AAAHA0083P				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	71720	50000	38900	24950	18262	5750	1750				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	71720	50000	38900	24950	18262	5750	1750				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.72	0.56	0.36	0.26	0.08	0.03				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	71720	50000	38900	24950	18262	5750	1750				

Class eg:y							
Total	71720	50000	38900	24950	18262	5750	1750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0.72	0.56	0.36	0.26	0.08	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.72	0.56	0.36	0.26	0.08	0.03
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	s pledged or othe	rwise encumbere	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	71720	50000	38900	24950	18262	5750	1750
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Searial No.			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2679979		

No. Of Partly				
paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2679979			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.65			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	2679979			
Class eg:y				
Total	2679979			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.65			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.65			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2679979			

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRUTESH DEVENDRA SHAH	DEVAL NILAY SHAH	PRAKASH CHANDULAL SHAH	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	BSCPS5565D	AJQPS6472D	ADFPS0348R	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	78628	160000	93635	332263		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	78628	160000	93635	332263		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	2.31	1.35	4.79		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	78628	160000	93635	332263		
Class eg:y						
 Γotal	78628	160000	93635	332263		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	2.31	1.35	4.79		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	1.13	2.31	1.35	4.79		

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	78628	160000	93635	332263	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	NRI – Non- Repat	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NILAY SUVRATBHAI SHAH	SUMTINATH SHARES AND SERVICES PRIVA	GUJARAT STATE FINANCIAL CORPORATION	SHREE MALLIKARJUN TRADINVEST PVT LT	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAQPS5221H	AANCS2340B	AABCG2924M	AACCS0918G	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	206352	210600	169514	0		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	206352	210600	169514	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	2.98	3.04	2.44	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	100000	206352	210600	169514	0		
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	206352	210600	169514	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.44	2.98	3.04	2.44	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.44	2.98	3.04	2.44	0		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	206352	210600	169514	0		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							